POSITION
Executive Board

Vice President Baseball - Instructional

Vice President Baseball - Peewee

Vice President Baseball - Single A
Vice President Baseball - Minors
Vice President Baseball - Majors

Vice President Baseball - 50/70 & Juniors
Vice President Softball

League Coordinator
Treasurer

Secretary

Operating Board

Division Coordinator Baseball - Instructional

Division Coordinator Baseball - Peewee / Single A
Division Coordinator Baseball — Minors/Majors

Division Coordinator Baseball - 50/70 & Juniors

Division Coordinator Softball
Equipment Manager
Purchasing Agent

Chief Umpire

Safety Coordinator

Snack Shack Coordinator

Martinez Little League
2023 Executive & Operating Board

Website: www.bestgameinmtz.org

Facebook: www.facebook.com/Martinez-Youth-Baseball-Softball

Instagram: bestgameinmtz

NAME

Stephen Mohammed

B] Thompson
Sean Angell

Adam Katz
Scott O’Hara
Phil Raines
Jason Bautista

Michele Vierra

Kevin O’Leary

Michele Vierra

Jessica Angell

Siobhan Goldsworthy
Nicole Witt
Melinda West

Randi Cantrell

Pep Roa
Jim Higgins

Stephen Mohammed

Michele Vierra

E-MAIL

Pqginstall@sbcglobal.net
nzbj05@gmail.com

seanandjessangell@gmail.com

adam.katz@ableserve.com
scott@soconstruct.com
praines22@yahoo.com

jbautistalvn@yahoo.com
michelevierra@comcast.net

Oleary6593@sbcglobal.net

michelevierra@comecast.net

seanandjessangell@gmail.com
siogolds@gmail.com
nicwitt@yahoo.com
Melinw412@gmail.com
Randi.mybs@gmail.com

mtzpepper@yahoo.com

jmjjhig@comcast.net

Pqinstall@sbcglobal.net

michelevierra@comcast.net
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